23. Stadtwerke Schiler- und Jugendtriathlon der IfL Hof

Schiler B - 16.07.2022 - Hof

545

_zelmes ssystert

de

DISQ
DISQ
DISQ

DISQ

45
54
52
41
51
42
48
49
53
50
44
43
55

46

Jasmin Menzel
Mareike Merkel
Selma Binner
Julius Doseth
Elias Brugger
Max Schedel
Levi Neumann
Aron Halasi
Tim Baumgartner
Anton Meisel
Sophie Vogel
Mathilda Zapf
Lena Glanz

Johannes Lietzau

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

SV Bayreuth Triathlon
IfL Hof

tv 1848 erlangen

SV Wiirzburg 05

ASV Triathlon Kulmbach
ASC Kronach-Frankenwald
SV Bayreuth

SVB Bayreuth

SV Weidenberg

ASV Triathlon Kulmbach
IfL Hof

SV Bayreuth Triathlon
Cube Store Weiden

Triathlon Verein Chemnitz

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011

T™W

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

00:04:43
00:05:10
00:05:45
00:03:52
00:03:27
00:04:35
00:05:25
00:05:30
00:06:14
00:05:17
00:04:41
00:04:50
00:04:53

00:04:36

00:11:27
00:12:07
00:13:41
00:10:54
00:12:21
00:11:58
00:13:22
00:14:08
00:13:34
00:15:19
00:10:36
00:10:41
00:12:43

00:10:56

00:04:25
00:03:51
00:04:31
00:03:17
00:03:37
00:03:28
00:03:39
00:04:49
00:05:23
00:04:41
00:03:47
00:04:00
00:03:32

00:03:27

00:20:35
00:21:08
00:23:57
00:18:03
00:19:25
00:20:01
00:22:26
00:24:27
00:25:11
00:25:17
00:19:04
00:19:31
00:21:08

00:18:59

Seite1/1



