

23. Stadtwerke Schüler- und Jugendtriathlon der IfL Hof

Schüler B - 16.07.2022 - Hof



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Schwimmen	Radfahrer	Laufen	Zeit
1		45	Jasmin Menzel	SV Bayreuth Triathlon		2011	TW	00:04:43	00:11:27	00:04:25	00:20:35
2		54	Mareike Merkel	IfL Hof		2012	TW	00:05:10	00:12:07	00:03:51	00:21:08
3		52	Selma Binner	tv 1848 erlangen		2011	TW	00:05:45	00:13:41	00:04:31	00:23:57
1		41	Julius Doseth	SV Würzburg 05		2011	TM	00:03:52	00:10:54	00:03:17	00:18:03
2		51	Elias Brugger	ASV Triathlon Kulmbach		2011	TM	00:03:27	00:12:21	00:03:37	00:19:25
3		42	Max Schedel	ASC Kronach-Frankenwald		2012	TM	00:04:35	00:11:58	00:03:28	00:20:01
4		48	Levi Neumann	SV Bayreuth		2012	TM	00:05:25	00:13:22	00:03:39	00:22:26
5		49	Aron Halasi	SVB Bayreuth		2012	TM	00:05:30	00:14:08	00:04:49	00:24:27
6		53	Tim Baumgärtner	SV Weidenberg		2012	TM	00:06:14	00:13:34	00:05:23	00:25:11
7		50	Anton Meisel	ASV Triathlon Kulmbach		2012	TM	00:05:17	00:15:19	00:04:41	00:25:17
DISQ		44	Sophie Vogel	IfL Hof		2012	TW	00:04:41	00:10:36	00:03:47	00:19:04
DISQ		43	Mathilda Zapf	SV Bayreuth Triathlon		2012	TW	00:04:50	00:10:41	00:04:00	00:19:31
DISQ		55	Lena Glanz	Cube Store Weiden		2012	TW	00:04:53	00:12:43	00:03:32	00:21:08
DISQ		46	Johannes Lietzau	Triathlon Verein Chemnitz		2011	TM	00:04:36	00:10:56	00:03:27	00:18:59